Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Siemens DATA SHEET
3RT10441AK60
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Siemens
Catalog number 3rt10441ak60
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Weight 1.41 kgs
Current 65 A
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Product Type Contactor
Signal Level 120 V
Voltage 120 V
Signal Type 120
Relay Specifications 120 VAC
Description
Power contactor, AC-3 65 A, 30 kW / 400 V 110 V AC, 50 Hz / 120 V, 60 Hz 3-pole, Size S3,
Screw terminal !!! Phased-out product !!! Successor is SIRIUS 3RT2 Preferred successor
type is >>3RT2037-1AK60<<